
APPENDIX 1

Members of Council

Actual Budget 
Crombie, Bonnie 4 Mayor 5,759.85          1,203.93          10,990.85     49,775.00          
Parrish, Carolyn 3 Mayor 78,725.54        5,614.79          49,342.36     56,325.00          

Dasko, Stephen Ward 1 96,598.32        17,304.00        26,631.06        22,367.77      30,187.73            

Tedjo, Alvin Ward 2 96,598.32        17,304.00        26,631.06        23,555.21      28,801.02           

Fonseca, Chris Ward 3 96,598.32        17,304.00        26,631.06        30,012.49     30,918.73            

Kovac, John Ward 4 96,598.32        17,304.00        22,384.98       25,196.72      42,107.58           
Parrish, Carolyn 3 Ward 5 20,132.31          3,582.00          63,447.33        2,108.83          10,849.51      25,138.09            

Hart, Natalie Ward 5 50,030.51        8,652.00         12,910.81          10,989.16      21,290.00           

Horneck, Joe Ward 6 96,598.32        17,304.00        26,631.06        18,750.85      29,106.37            

Damerla, Dipika Ward 7 96,598.32        17,304.00        22,384.98       15,791.90       37,664.59           

Mahoney, Matt Ward 8 103,964.39      17,304.00        27,873.46        8,407.13        29,060.19           

Reid, Martin Ward 9 96,598.32        17,304.00        26,631.06        15,138.65       37,337.43           

McFadden, Susan Ward 10 96,598.32        17,304.00        22,575.56        27,655.47     27,938.31            

Butt, Brad Ward 11 96,598.32        17,304.00        26,631.06        23,346.29     29,707.92           

1. Benefit coverage costs, as amended, are in accordance with Members of Council Remuneration By-Law 05-11-2002, as amended.

2. Retiring allowance paid to members of Council are in accordance with Members of Council Remuneration By-Law 05-11-2002, as amended. 

3. Salary and expense information  has been separated for the respective positions in 2024.

2024 Statement of Remuneration and Expenses
for the City of Mississauga

Members of Council and Committees

Salary Benefits 1
Constituency ExpensesRetiring 

Allowance 2
Member of Council Ward

Vehicle   
Allowance

4. Actual Constituency Expenses include operating expenses of Bonnie Crombie, and conference expenses for Acting Mayors: Horneck, Reid and Mahoney.

1

10.1



Alectra Inc. 

Shari Lichterman 18,750.00      7,500.00         -                  

Committee of Adjustment  

Carlson, George 5,364.75        133.09              1,000.00         

Dale, Frank 4,431.75         108.55             760.00            

Ellis, Kenneth 10,962.75       268.54             1,880.00          

Page, John 10,729.50       262.83             1,840.00          

Patrizio, Sebastion 10,729.50       262.82             1,840.00          

Robinson, Janice 8,863.50        217.12               1,520.00          

Rowan, Tim 10,496.25       257.11               1,800.00          1,295.54           

Shahrukh, Wajeeha 9,563.25        234.25             1,640.00          

Environmental Action Committee

40.00               
40.00               

Mississauga School Traffic Safety Action Committee

98.63

Chu, Irene 272.90

402.16             

Matteazzi, Mario 58.80               

Roque, Miles 394.87             40.00              

588.17              

Westbrook, Peter 40.00              

 

Heritage Advisory Committee 

40.00               
80.00              

40.00              

40.00              

40.00              

40.00              

Pathak, Jahnvi 40.00              

40.00              

1,180.08           

 
Mississauga Appeals and Property Standards Committee

Name Expenses

Falzara, Tea

Kramer, Melanie

Name

Name Total Salary
Fringe 

Benefits

Honorarium
Meeting Per 

Diem

Alvi, Aamiira

Goegan, Louise

Carlson, George

Negzhad Bagher, Somayyeh

Shah, Junaid

Zita, Lucy

Wilkinson, Matthew

Cook, Dave

Hardy, Alexander

Holmes, James

Ward, Terry

Conference 
Expenses

Mileage 
Expenses

Other 
Expenses

ExpensesName

Expenses

Mileage

Name Conference 
Expenses

2

10.1



450.00             

Colling, Doug  300.00             

150.00             

150.00             

McKinlay, Erick 100.00             

Jones, Francine 50.00              

 

Road Safety Committee

1,573.43           

Accessibility Advisory Committee

7.50                 

Burrows, Tracey 

Name

Name Expenses

Zaidi, Asim

Honorarium

Lyn, Leonard

Conference 
Expenses

Hayes, Anne Marie

Hare, Cyril

Name

3

10.1


	Council Remuneration Worksheet



